## L0500001389

(Rec	juestor's Name)			
(Add	Iress)	<del> </del>		
(Add	lress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAJL		
Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)		
Ç=	,			
(Doc	ument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:			
		-		
		Í		

Office Use Only



400046118734

0.2/10/05--01047--002 \*\*130.00



## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Se	ection			
10.	Division of Co				
SUBJI	ECT:	D.W.S.	Ventures, L.L.C.		
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The en	clos <b>e</b> d Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	•	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
			ırrin W. Spitler		
		0	Name of Person)		
		(	Firm/Company)		
		P.0	O. Box 21045		
			(Address)		
			assee, FL 32316 /State and Zip Code)	<u> </u>	
		(City)	State and Zip Code)		
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
		W. Spitler	at ( 850 ) 321-303		
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number)	
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:			
J \$125	0.00 Filing Fee	<b>2</b> \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
			•	(additional copy is enclosed)	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399		MAILING A			
		Registration S Division of Co	ection		
		P.O. Box 6327			
		Tallahassee, Florida 32314			

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

D.W.S. Ventures, L.L.C.	
ARTICLE II - Address:	and the universal office of the Limited Lightlity Company is
The mailing address and street addre	ess of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 21045	same
Tallahassee, FL 32316	
	permitted a name of the state o
	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street add	
The name and the Florida street add	ress of the registered agent are:
	ress of the registered agent are: Stuart Myers
	Stuart Myers  Name
Flo	ress of the registered agent are:  Stuart Myers  Name  6520 Kingman Trail
Flo	Stuart Myers  Name  6520 Kingman Trail  rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED),

Page 1 of 2



ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Mar		Name and Address:	
MGRM		Darrin W. Spitler	1
MGKINI	<del></del> ·	P.O. Box 21045	•
		Tallahassee, FL 32316	·
		and the second s	
			· ₹
			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		ge.	
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
MOTE: Am add	 	added if an affective data is requested	
NOTE: An add	imonal article must be	added if an effective date is requested.	
REQUIRED SI	GNATURE:	-	. •
	P.W.Sa		، پستان در استان در ما در
	Signature of a member o	r an authorized representative of a member.	
	(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)	·· .
		Darrin W. Spitler	SE SE
	Турес	or printed name of signee	
Filing Fees	<b>.</b>		FILEU CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIE FEB IO PM12: 42
\$125 00 Filing	Fee for Articles of Organiz	ration and Designation	P FOR
of Reg	istered Agent	with a splitterion	
	ed Copy (Optional)	a company	OR A
\$ 5.00 Certifi	cate of Status (Optional)		2 DA